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Nome
LAMPIAO
ESQUECI

SMITH
METRALHA
MIKE TYSON
PAC MAN
GARNIZE
LIGEIRINHO
FRENETICO
SUICIDA
FANFARAO
AVAIANA
XEQUE-MATE
DAVI JONES
FURIA
VAGABUNDO

Anilha
arena
coelho
arena
arena
coelho
coelho
coelho
acpi
ACPI
arena
coelho
arena
arena
coelho
arena
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Dono
DINHO VILA
RODRIGO
FELIPE
CLEYTON
MARCELO
DENNER
RAFAEL
MARCIO BRISO
PABLO
BRUNAO
LUCAS
RUSSO
THIAGO
GB
WALLACE
MAICON PIRIS

TIZIU 08/06/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

SG
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ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

SAO GONCALO

SG
ITABORAI

SG
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/266
0/211
0/201
0/168
0/157
0/153
0/152
0/148
0/148
0/140
0/138
0/115
0/103
0/102
0/102
0/58
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